
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION OF NASSAU COUNTY INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of State T1001756 $50,000.00 $49,968.78 03/01/2020 09/30/2020 2020-CSBG-16 T1001756 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 05/20/2020

Department of Labor C21423GG $97,500.00 $58,253.86 06/25/2021 06/24/2022 EWF OAG Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 08/31/2021

Department of State C1000380 $217,700.00 $185,080.95 12/01/2014 09/30/2016 New American Volunteer
Liasion Grant 12/23/2013

Department of State T1000847 $24,500.00 $19,282.16 08/01/2016 09/30/2016 2016 BACK PACK T1000847 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 09/13/2016

Department of State C001319 $6,546,659.00 $6,346,617.00 10/01/2010 03/31/2014 COMMUNITY SERVICES
BLOCK GRANT (CSBG 2011) Grant 02/23/2011

Department of State T1001949 $1,200,000.00 $399,013.97 09/27/2021 09/26/2023 21-ONA-42 T1001949 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 10/05/2021

Department of State C1000117 $487,500.00 $456,704.44 10/01/2012 12/31/2015 Neighborhood Based
Opportunity Centers Grant 01/02/2013

Department of State C1000767 $7,121,407.00 $7,094,974.14 10/01/2016 03/31/2020 COMMUNITY SERVICE
BLOCK GRANTF Grant 11/21/2016

Department of State C1001472 $12,073,773.00 $10,835,040.00 10/01/2019 09/30/2024 Community Service Block Grant Grant 01/07/2020

Department of State T1001805 $3,199,931.00 $3,050,510.00 04/01/2020 09/30/2022 20-CSBG-21 T1001805 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 12/01/2020

Department of State T10001243 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 08/01/2018 09/30/2018 2018 CSBG TECH T1001243 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 09/18/2018

Department of State C1000304 $6,551,752.00 $6,551,750.00 10/01/2013 03/31/2017 COMMUNITY SERVICES
FAMILY PGM Grant 09/13/2013

Department of State T1002256 $45,000.00 $37,967.00 08/01/2022 09/30/2022 22-CSBG-34 T1002256 Contracts Not Subject
to OSC Pre-Audit 09/22/2022

Department of Health C026165 $1,106,694.00 $937,826.74 06/01/2010 02/29/2016 PREVENTION FOR
ADOLESCENT SERVICES Grant 12/16/2011

 Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 09:18 PM. 



Department of Health C030268 $2,831,900.00 $2,314,088.21 01/01/2015 09/30/2020 Maternal and Infant Community
Health Grant 12/01/2015

Department of Health C34831GG $1,389,789.00 $1,235,925.81 08/01/2019 06/30/2022 Community Health Worker Grant 07/10/2019

Office of Children &
Family Services TM06089 $35,000.00 $0.00 04/01/2021 03/31/2022 Initial

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

03/07/2023

Office of Children &
Family Services TM06K84 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 06/01/2009 12/31/2011 SENATE MAJORITY

SPONSOR-NO COST-TERM

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

04/08/2011

Higher Education
Services Corporation T00023GG $33,272.36 $0.00 03/11/2016 05/29/2016 CACG College Tour 2016 Contracts Not Subject

to OSC Pre-Audit 03/21/2016

Department of Labor C013324 $892,409.00 $892,408.36 11/01/2008 03/31/2014
DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM FY08/09
14000GH003

Grant 01/11/2012

Department of Labor C090335 $141,194.00 $118,743.76 11/01/2009 10/31/2010 DISPLACED HOMEMAKERS Grant 03/16/2010

Department of Labor C015065 $129,145.00 $128,803.31 04/01/2014 06/30/2015 DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM Grant 09/24/2014

Department of Labor C17044GG $158,769.00 $150,394.91 09/01/2017 08/31/2018 Displaced Homemaker Program Grant 10/24/2017
Department of Labor C18109GG $134,388.00 $125,650.11 09/01/2018 08/31/2019 DISPLACED HOMEMAKER Grant 09/06/2018
Department of Labor C19109GG $135,000.00 $122,663.78 09/01/2019 08/31/2020 Displaced Homemaker Grant 09/16/2019
Department of Labor C21109GG $157,569.00 $155,651.59 09/01/2021 08/31/2022 Displaced Homemaker Grant 12/01/2021
Department of Labor C20109GG $154,704.00 $154,670.29 09/01/2020 08/31/2021 Displaced Homemaker Program Grant 01/19/2021
Department of Labor C22109GG $152,700.00 $151,225.49 09/01/2022 08/31/2023 Displaced Homemaker Grant 12/12/2022
Department of Labor C23109GG $135,000.00 $0.00 09/01/2023 08/31/2024 Displaced Homemaker Grant 03/26/2024
Department of Labor C015259 $153,768.00 $149,219.86 04/01/2015 07/31/2016 DISPLACED HOMEMAKER Grant 12/01/2015

Department of Labor C015401 $162,420.00 $154,496.23 08/01/2016 08/31/2017 DISPLACED HOMEMAKER
PROGRAM Grant 09/27/2016

Department of State C1001931 $150,000.00 $115,745.18 08/01/2021 09/30/2022 Public Health Support Grant 11/10/2021

 Page 2 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 09:18 PM. 


